kX Bend

Carmichael
Henry/Reed
Pastrana MA/EM Low
windham/RM Mid
Factory SuzukifKTh Stock
CR Low
CR Mid
CR High
FoxX Loy
KX High
RM High
YZ Low
YZ High
SX Race

ATV Bend

ATV Low
ATY Mid
ATV High
Raptor
Trials Bend

Trials Mid
Trials High

Mini Bike Bend

Honda Mini
Kawasaki Mini
Suzuki Mini
Yamaha Mini
Schoolboy Low
Schoolboy High
Schoolboy Pro
KTRAS0

Pit Bike Bend

AR50/CRF50
KLX110/DR-2100
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Black

025236
025242
025245
025250
025251

025245
025244
025245
025247
0252485
025252
025253
025254
020214

Black

025255
025256
025257
025295

Black

0253507
025311

EBlack

025255
025253
025260
025261
025290
0252587
025381
025263

Black

025262
025302

Platinum

025297
025264
025271
025272
025273
025265
025266
025267
0252689
025270
025274
025275
025276
020215

Platinum

025277
025278
02529
025294

Platinum

Platinum

0252860
025251
025282
025283
025291
025286
025282
025285

Platinum

025254
025303

Silver

0252595
025220
025227
025226
025229
025221
025222
025223
025225
025226
0252350
025231
025252
020216

Silver

025233
025234
025235
025292

Silver

0253506
025308

Silver

025236
0252357
0252385
0254358
025289
0252506
025280
025241

Silver

025240
025301

Blue

025313

025315

0253524

020217

Blue

Blue

Elue

Blue

Red

025312

025314

025323

020218
Red

Red

Red

Red

A

{Width)

500
800
500
800
500
300
800
500
800
800
800
500
800
800
A

(Width)

813
513
813
770
A

(Width)

515
815
A

(Width)

730
/350
730
730
715
715
745
648
A

(Width)
724

800

E

{Height)

77
892
74
899
92
Fa
B
a5
71
B
He
67
94
87
B

(Height)

140
150
160
143
B

{Height)

106
113
B

(Height)

117
94
102
893
78
6o
50
50
E

{Height)

171
143

C

{Rise)

40
&0
54
69
61

55
S6
67
54
53
23
48
53

54.5

C

(Rise)

&8
93
104
115
C

{Ris=)

17
84
C

{Rise)

89
a1
a0
70
51
61
.
72
C

{Rise)

152
123
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D
{Clamp Area)
188
225
225
243
233
231
230
233
231
223
223
219
222
216
D
(Clamp Area)
225
237
236
161
D
{Clamp Area)
173
173
D
(Clamp Area)
166
176
172
160
137
144
200
157
D
{Clamp Area)
184
164

E
{EWEEP'}
56
57
55
54
47
68
57
60
60
73
73
70
52
54
E
(Sweep)
B
76
100
a7
E
(Sweep)
S0
49
E
(Sweep)
50
S0
50
58
47
45
52
A4
E
IEWEEP']I
44
44

F
{Control Area)
206
166
189
189
190
195
195
186
195
195
195
195
195
185
F
(Control Area)
206
206
199
206
F
{Control Area)
200
206

F
{Control Area)

195
166
166
1866
195
195
200
167

F
{Control Area)

161
200




